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Periodic Assessment | 2024-25
Class- IV
Date Day Subject Syllabus
16-07-2024 Tuesday Art Different types of Shapes, Vegetables & Fruits
18-7-2024 Thursday Moral Science (Oral)  |1. Respect your Elders 2. Knowledge of Power 3. Diginity of Labor
22-07-2024 Monday GK (Oral) Page 7 to 20 Current Affairs
23-07-2024 Tuesday Computer 1. Evolution of Computers 2. Computer Memory
. 1. 9T 2. Tefydt ya: 3. T3 0-71dl, AT d-HFTd
24-07-2024 Wednesday Sanskrit (Oral) 4. AT, gAY 5. famary:
25-07-2024 Thursday Science 1. Exploring Space 2. Materials of the Earth
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27-07-2024 Saturday Math 1. Large numbers 2. Addition and Subtraction 3. Multiplication and Division
28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-07-2024 Monday Social Science 1. Our Beautiful Country 2. The Northern Mountains
LITERATURE
1. The Mountain and the Squirrel 2. The Hilsa's Journey
3.The Adventure of Timtimlal
30-07-2024 Tuesday English GRAMMAR
1. The Sentence 2. Nouns
READING & WRITING
Picture Description Creating fact sheet Unseen Pasage

Note:- There will be a holiday

Duterte

ation

on 18/07/2024 & 20/

024 on account of CBSE Teachers Training.




